@ UNAITE ififit#"

AEIAGMee £5RKA

118 pieces of insulating tool kit

118MaG THAE

G2l 7= T EZ% (UN607 )

7-layer tool car (Un607)

.
PRl ) ) 0 L e

é F-5003463 716-180
= 1000V 17 IEC60900

7= it

BFRABSLMARHAL, HEMA ANTAEE, TEBRAL
TANM; TAENEETEIRE R, SRR HIBKGHNR:
RAERBMAREBIIEREBHS , KT BRI BEMELE100%

¥ o

- )\l R ~F:570x400x70mm « K@ R ~:570x400x150mm

* MR ~F: 800x 470x980mm - B35 R ~+:865x550x900mm

- )\ & 2 :50kg - Kt /E&2:50kg - KK #:350kg
- E2(%E):58kg - EE(EE) :63kg - HHRIHR100%

- BHRIEE:0.8-1.00mm

ITEEAERNR
RS kS

1 EESTAE

a5 & FERFERBBENR,

+ 1PC VED 200mmLong Nose Pliers (High Leverage) 8" B4k B

+ 1PC VED 160mmHigh Leverage Diagonal Cutting Pliers 6" #8443} 0 f;

+ 1PC VED 160mmWire Stripping Pliers 6" 453k 2k

+ 1PC VED 240mmBox Joint Water Pump Pliers 10"4&4%/K 2z §H;

+ 1PC VDE 10" (250mm) adjustable wrench 10" £ &5k F;

- 1PC VED Cable Knife — #%7;

+ 1PC VED 160mmHigh Leverage Combination Pliers — 8"#2 %% M 4444

- 1PC VED SCISSORS FOR CABLE #£%:3177;

- 6PC VDE HEX WRENCH H2.5-H3-H4-H5-H6-H8MM 6 X 44 AR BIRF,

17 iR L 1A

B A FFSTERBEEN,

+12 - NUTDRIVER 12X 4ZERET. M4 x125; M4.5x125; M5 x 125;

Mb.5x 125; M6 x 125; M7 x 125; M8x 125; M9 x 125; M10 x 125;

M11x 125; M12x 125; M13 x 125;

+3 - SLOTTED HEAD 3% —F4&12427). 0.4x2.5x75; 0.8x4.0x 100;

1.0 x 5.6 x 125;

+2 - PHILLIPSHEAD 2% +F#%18427). PH1x80; PH2x 100;

B ELGBLETA

@ UNAITE ififit#"

RUEAGRRERRTFA (F0)

e

A KSR ERBEEA,

- 1PC 3/8'DR.Ratchets 3% R B#RF;

+ 1PC 200mm 3/8'DR.T-Handle 8" 35424 THT;

+ 1PC 150mm 3/8'DR.Extensions 6" 35> 4543 K 54T,

+ 1PC 250mm 3/8'DR.Extensions 10" 35484 K 14T,

- 12PC VDE Offset Ring Spanners 8-9-10-11-12-13-14-16-17

-18-19-21MM 12X H%HFORTF,

+ 8PC VDE 3/8'DR. SOCKET 8-10-12-13-14-17-19-22MM

8NN BEEZIEL;

+ 4PC 3/8'DR. HEX BITS SOCKET:H4-H5-H6-H8MM 4134375/

45 IR E R HENE

+ 4PC VDE 3/8'DR. SOCKET 8- 10-12-14MM 43944 KE,

RUERGRREGRTA (61

e

A FrERTERBEER,

+ 1PC 3/8'DR.Ratchets 3944 R IR F;

+ 1PC 200mm 3/8'DR.T-Handle 8' 3424 THT;

+ 1PC 150mm 3/8'DR.Extensions 6" 35> 454 3E K 54T,

- 1PC 250mm 3/8'DR.Extensions 10" 3445 45T K 34T,

- 12PC VDE Offset Ring Spanners 8-9-10-11-12-13-14-16-17-18

-19-21MM 12X BEBIEHRTF

+ 8PC VDE 3/8'DR. SOCKET 8-10-12-13-14-17-19-22MM

8NN ZIET

- 160201 7ETIHRZE (UN607)
+ 180901 14 EB5 T AN
B A FFESTERBEEN,
* 180902 17 HEEGBL TN -6 - SLOTTED HEAD 6% —F#%18427) . 0.4x2.5x75; 0.4x2.5x100;
0.8x4.0x100; 1.0x55x125; 1.2x6.5x150; 1.2x8.0x 175;
. 180903 BB 18 4y R F 4R *5 — PHILLIPS HEAD b +344ki2247). PHOx 75; PH 1 x80;
PH 1x100; PH2x 100; PH3x 150 ;
«5 - POZIHEAD 53X KF4418%7). PZ0x75; PZ1x80; PZ1x 100;
+ 180904 NUELEREERIRTA (18%) PZ2x100; PZ3x150 :
+7 -TORXHEAD 73%ER#e%4847). TORX8x 100; TORX 10 x 100;
. 180905 RSB ELIRTEE (F0 ) TORX 15 x 100; TORX 20 x 100; TORX 25 x 100; TORX 27 x 100;

+ 4PC 3/8'DR. HEX BITS SOCKET:H4-H5-H6-H8MM 4134375/

TORX 30 x 100;

PBEERERHE,

23

+ 4PC VDE 3/8'DR. SOCKET 8- 10-12-14MM 434345 K=,

*BETWRTEER, BRLRIT, ERITEER
(RAZhN/HRE ) %#iE, BEFEN BEFE,
WA EREN TENEX,
FEAAEEMREALIR, BESASHRIAR,
=i, ®€, ME, HEEIERERB N,

* 1000V R4 HEE, TRETERKIT

2R, BE], MRClRE4EEHAREE

AEIARM e £#58RKA

24



@ UNAITE ififit#"

AEIAGMee £5RKA

98 TEAE

7EIEZ%E (UN607)

98 pieces of insulating tool kit

7-layer tool car (Un607)

& F-5003463 716-180
- 1000V 17 IEC60900
el m Y PN
lﬁnnlliil_ﬁ!:

KFRAECSHARSERE, BEMM: ANITEEE, TEEMRKYE
T EYH, TEEMmRTTATFMEL,; A ER 7K HI50KGHI4E;
XAERBNNARBPERKERE G, KT HER BEHEE100%

HFFo
=S
« /N R ~F:570x400x70mm « Kt fE R ~F:570x400x150mm
* SME R ~F: 800x 470x980mm - B35 R ~+:865x550x900mm
« 1]\ 7K 3 :50kg « K& 3 :50kg + BAKAKE:350kg
- EE(%E)58kg - EE(EHE) :63kg - HhEHRE100%

- HRUZE:0.8-1.00mm

45 oE

- 160201 7EIRZ%E (UN607 )

NHEESTAS

11pc vde approved insulated tools set

B A FESFERBBER,

+ 1PC VED 200mmLong Nose Pliers (High Leverage) 8" 44k B4,

- 1PC VED 160mmHigh Leverage Diagonal Cutting Pliers 6" #4244 0044 ;

+ 1PC VED 160mmWire Stripping Pliers 6" LBk LA

+ 1PC VDE 10" (2560mm) adjustable wrench 10" £ &&RF ;

- 1PC VED Cable Knife — #%7);

+ 1PC VED 160mmHigh Leverage Combination Pliers 8"#%x M 444 ,

- 1PC 200mm 1/2'DR.T-Handle 8" 443 T4T;

- 1PC 200mm 3/8'DR.T-Handle 8" 343T#T;

+ 1PC 125mm 1/2'DR.Extensions 5" 443 4T,

- 1PC 150mm 3/8'DR.Extensions 6" 35}4T;

+ 1PC 100mm 1/4'DR.Extensions 4" 253 $#4F;

404 EH S RIS E B3R TF £H (FF )40 insulated ratchet socket wrenches

e A FFESTERBEEA.
1PC 3/8'DR.Ratchets  1PC 1/4'DR.Ratchets #BZBIRNTF;

- 3/ ER 7-8-10-12-13-14-17-19-21-22;

- /A5 ER 5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-14;

+ 12PCS VDE Open Ended Spanners 10-11-12-13-14-16-17-18-19

+ 180908 NHEREET AN
+ 180909 181 EL iR 2T A -

+ 180910 AOHELERRE[MRFAGO) -

+ 180911 29U REERREFIRFAMNGTHE)

1S ELGBLETE

18 sets of insulated screwdriver group

—21-22-24MM 12X 45 FF O R F;

+ 4PCS 3/8'DR. HEX BITS SOCKET:H3-H4-H5-H6MM

AN ARBBEERER I,

+ 3PCS VDE 3/8'DR. SOCKET 8- 10-12MM 3MEZKER,

204 E R IR E R TF 40 (H54E) 29 insulated ratchet socket wrenches

P A FFETERBBER.

- 1PC 1/2'DR.Ratchets. 49445 R TF

e A FESTERBEEN, + 11PCS VDE Offset Ring Spanners : 8-10-11-12-13-14-16-17-18-
C —FREIRLT). 04x25%x75; 0.8x4.0x100; 1.0x5.5x 125; 19-21 NXBEMIERTF;
1.2 x6.56 x150; + 12PCS VDE 1/2'DR. SOCKET: 10-11-12-13-14-17-19-21-22-24-

c TFELERL%T). PHOX75; PH1x80; PH2x100, PH 3 x 150;

27,32mm 12 NBBER,

BB EREET. M4x 125, M5x125; M6 x 125, M7 x 125; M8 x 125;

+ 5PCS 1/2'DR. HEX BITS SOCKET: H4-H5-H6-H8-H10MM

M9 x 125; M10 x 125, M11x 125, M12 x 125, M13 x 125;

SIMANAELGERERHE,

25

@ UNAITE ififit#"

AEIARM e £#58RKA

190005 | 67444 THRAE

4ETEZ%E (UN604)

SRAESHME, BEMB: KMITAER, SJEERAHY

HKFRMEE

32Pcs VDE Insulation Tools

R 2EMF OMFA4TAA

67Pcs VDE insulating tools

4-layer tool car (Un604)

ERBH A BENFREEOE4 TRESBAGTANRARRK,
< 24BN FRER10PCS, 10/11/12/13/14/16/17/19/22/24mm
CRBERRBIRT, 1PC - 124444 125mm; 1PC

< 124853547 250mm; 1PC - 1/24ZTEIH200mm; 1PC

245 ANBIRAERSPCS; 4/5/6/8/10mm

- @EFFOHRF13PCS; 8/10/12/13/14/15/16/17/18/19/21/22/24mm

23Pcs VDE Insulation Tools

23140/8EMIG LT thth TAA

S A BERFRENSHTAESREHTANRAER,
- 38 LN R ER TPCS; - 10/12/13/14/16/17/18mm
- 3B GIR L IRTF; 1PC - 3/8484:4%4F150mm; 1PC

TEYH, TEEMNERITE T FMER,; %A= a% 2 350KGHI%E

- 3/84 45 #4F250mm; 1PC

RAERENXARBPIKER G, MK T R & {EHhEE100%

- YR F13PCS; 8/10/12/13/14/15/16/17/18/19/21/22/24mm

HiFFo

1204455 TR

« I\ R <F: 570x400x70mm

12Pcs VDE Insulation Tools
* SMEZR ~F: 800x470x980mm

- B3 R ~:865x550x900mm - /) JE &R 50kg
- BIKAKE: 350kg - EE(FE) b2kg
« E2(EE) 57kg - fh/RHE100%

- HRIEE:0.8-1.0mm

=REH A AEAFRBHEGHTAFSREGTANRASFR.
- @876, 1PC - PEEYERILT); 1PC

- BEEHNIRFET; 1PC - GBS, 1PC
C BEINLHBT; 1PC - HEEREHEST; 1PC

IEFAEN

&S ES

+ 170402 ARTAZE (UN604)

- 190007 R EFFORFEETRA
+ 190008 23143BEMIBLRTFHEETRA
+ 190006 12¢ 4% TAH

- HELRIRLLT), 6PCS
« —%2.5*80mm/4*100mm/5.5%125mm
« FF0#*75mm/1#*80mm/2#*100mm

26



@ UNAITE ififit#"

AEIAGMee £5RKA

2044 TR (3/8)

BRI ARHEEE

Free tool guoup set

31387 [EEMR=Ey i

nd‘."-"

oAl g e
&8 8 4 8

=B A AEAFEBNEGHTAFESREGTRNRAEN,

BEMBIRTF  BETHET

Y5890 T] 5.5+125 (—F)

4100 (—%)  PH1+80 (+3) PH2x100 (+%)

Y EHER: HA H5 H6 HS

I ER: 7891011121314 151618192122

R A AEAFRENLATRBESEETANEAER, 21011 EEEEEF:RTYE7F o a:]
« SMERS: 460x370x145¢m « SMERST: 460x370x145cm

190604 =R ETE: ==

st TAME

B A FENFRENEHTAESREETRORARK,

g TRINRLZ2 7). T30 T27 T25 T20 T15T10 T8

Yas5 I8 42 7]) . 55125 (—F)

4x100 (—=%)

PH1+80 (+57)

PH2%100 (+)

FRSH A SENFEEORETABSREL TRORAEHK ToMHEBEEE (187E)
MR %E+ABSERl, HEEE: 0.8MM

%E: 15.8KG

BAHRT: K+3+5 (520MM*230MM=*720MM)
E—RRABRT: KFE (460MM*220MM*190MM)
BEZEABRT (WHE) @ K+T+Z (390MM*210MM=*60MM)
EZERBRT: K55 (410MM+200MM*280MM)

25 g TR (1/2)

RS A RENFEENSHETAESREFTANRAER.

- BGRIATHSS ERIWLHST BB IITI6T

CBENOHET REEETIRT 8 10 12 13 14 17

10fBEAE (FFO)

B A BENFRENSHIAESREHTANRAER.
CEEMBIRT  BEET ST
B EHER: H5 H6 H8 H10 S A BERFRENSHTAESREFTANRAER.

cUBIZIR22T]: 55x125(—F) 4x100(—%F) CUBERIEH 8T YBRNLHHST

PH1x80(+%)  PH2x100 (+%) Y5 31716~ BRI A6

AR 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 19 21 22 24 27 32 CBEHETEIRT 8101213 14 17

27

@ UNAITE ififit#"

AEIARM e £#58RKA

20 PC 1/2"DR.Insulation Socket Sets

9 IR TR T4 20PC 1/24stk LABE

S
o n
nh \‘i Hiun g

e A BENFRENSGTAESREGTANRARK,
* 1pc 250mm 1/2'DR. Ratchets4 4 42 SR #R F

+ Tpc 200mm 1/2'DR. T-Handle 443200mmL£EZTE R F

+ 1pc 1256mm 1/2'DR. Extensions 443125mmL4B 4 3%+F

+ 1pc 250mm 1/2'DR. Extensions 44>250mmL%6 %34T

« 11pc 4945 EE:10-11-12-13-14-17-19-22-24-27 & 32mm

* Bpc 1/2" DR. Hex Bits Sockets 43 X K B4 4 [F it E &2 FH4-H5-
RS A FERFEENEGHTRAESRAGTRORBER, H6-H8 & H10

© YREEMEVIRZ2T]: M8 M10 M11 M12 M13
- YEIRIR2T) 554125 (—F) 4x100 (—5) PH1+80 (4-3) PH2x100 (4-5) RO 18PC 1/4484 T EAE

oS A FERFRENEGTAESREAGTRNRBER,
+ 1pc 150mm 1/4" DR. Ratchets 24344k R F

+ 1pc 1256mm 1/4" DR. T-Handle 243125mmL4 TR R F

+ 1pc 100mm 1/4" DR. Extensions 243100mmL48 %34T

+ Tpc 150mm 1/4" DR. Extensions 243150mmL4E £ 4%4F

+ 10pc 1/4" DR. Sockets 234 4E#%]:5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13 & 14mm
- 4pc 1/4" DR. Hex Bits Sockets 243484 [ #t E f&jite FH3-H4-H5 & H6

16 PC 3/8"DR.Insulation Socket Sets

16PC 3/84 4 TEEE

B A BERFRENSHTAESREFTANRAER.
@5 517]6%F

EESIES:

EESI)

48 25 S NE $H8 T

YN 2L e~

Yo iz e O 5H6T

26 T HYE (1/4) =RBE A AENFRENEE T EESREETANEALER.
+ 1pc 200mm 3/8'DR. Ratchets 35 44k R F

+ 1pc 200mm 3/8'DR. T-Handle 343200mmL 424 TE IR F

+ 1pc 150mm 3/8'DR. Extensions343150mmlL 48 4% 34T

+ Tpc 250mm 3/8'DR. Extensions343250mml 48 iz 4T

* 8pc 3/8'DR. Sockets 3444 E1E:8-10-12-13-14-17-19-& 22mmL

« 4pc 3/8" DR. Hex Bits Sockets 3434 4% it EfZ#2 FH4-H5-H6 & H8

VDE Insulated Torsion Spanner ( 3/8 )

VDEZ&ZHA NHRF (3/8)

B A BERFRENSEFTIEESREGTANRBEN, A AEAFRRENEHTRESREGTENRAEZN,
C BEBMBIRTF  RETITST  RRIFEATAT BEERIRTF: 8 10 12 13 17 s IS R/ Hit&

© YREEIR4YT] 554125 (—5F) 4+100(—F) PH1x80 (+3) PH2+100 (+3) 180906 20-100NM 180918 10-50NM

- BEEMER: H3 H4 H5 HE6  BKIEER: 567891011121314 180917 5-25NM 180919 40-200NM

28



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3

